
NEDLANDS
YACHT CLUB

PRIVATE EVENTS



LET'S CELEBRATE!
Here at the Nedlands Yacht Club we invite you to experience some of the best facilities  and waterfront
views that Perth has to offer. Dance the night away all whilst taking in the dazzling beauty that is our
city's skyline.  We give you the freedom to work with a blank canvas and create exactly what you have

you envisioned for your celebrations. The choice of catering, decorating and styling is all up to you!
This will surely be a night you, your family, your co-workers & friends will never forget!

Nedlands Yacht Club must provide all liquor and beverages with a 
minimum spend of $2,000 in place for all private events.

No BYO allowed.



$1,000

$2,500

$500

$700

VENUE HIRE

Included in the venue hire is round tables, trestle tables, white or black table linen, cream plastic chairs, high tables, stools and glassware. 
No crockery, no cutlery, no food items are available through us, this will need to be organised by your caterer.

October - April

October - April

May - September

May - September

Monday - Thursday 

Friday - Sunday

Monday - Thursday 

Friday - Sunday



LONG WEEKEND, PUBLIC HOLIDAY
 & NYE EVENTS

Staffing will be charged at the Public Holiday rate for the entire shift for 

all staff members

Minimum spend of $30 per person on beverages applies

LONG WEEKEND, PUBLIC 
HOLIDAY DATES

$3,000

Dates subject to availability

Staffing will be charged at the Public Holiday rate for the entire shift for 

all staff members

A minimum of 120 guests is required 

A minimum spend of $50 per person on beverages

NEW YEARS  EVE 
EVENTS

$3,000

Subject to availability



LOOKING FOR SOMETHING EXTRA?

Staffing costs are additional to venue hire and beverage packages

Monday-Thursday                   $45 per staff member per hour

Friday & Saturday                    $50 per staff member per hour

Sunday                                       $55 per staff member per hour

Staffing Guidelines

0 - 50 guests                            3 staff members

51 - 80 guests                          4 staff members

81 - 110 guests                          5 staff members

111 - 140 guests                         6 staff members

141 + guests                              Dependant on your event requirements

STAFFING

Giant Lawn Games                             

Tea & Coffee Station                                           
Continuous self serve

Usage of the Foreshore - Unlicensed     

Licensing of Foreshore 

$100

$150

$250

$475



What better catering option is there than the choice of infinite options!

Here at Nedlands yacht Club our creative creating options allow for you to

choose from your favourite local restaurant, that delicious food truck you tried

at your local markets or perhaps a caterer your friends or family raved about?

The choice is entirely up to you!

Want us to point you in the right direction? Ask our events manager to assist!

CATERING



Looking for the flexibility of tailoring your own drinks menu? Set your limit, choose your beverages from our beverage

offerings and we will take care of the rest. There is a minimum spend across the bar of $2,000 for all events.

BEVERAGES

WHITE WINE

Smooth Sailing ‘House’ SSB
Chalk Hill Blue Moscato 
Lange Estate TSR SB 
Lange Estate TSR Chardonnay 
Wild & Wilder Riesling 
Jilyara Heath Road Chardonnay 

RED WINE

Smooth Sailing ‘House’ Cab Merlot 
Fat Bastard Pinot Noir 
Lange Estate TSR Shiraz 
Pirathon Silver Shiraz 
Jilyara Health Road Cabernet Sauvignon 

ROSE

Thompson Estate Four Chambers Rosè

SPARKLING

Smooth Sailing ‘House’ Sparkling
Alejandro Prosecco Riverland
Veuve Deville French Sparkling
Pommery Brut Royal NV Champagne

Glass

$7.50
$8.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50

Bottle 

$35.00
$35.00
$39.00
$39.00
$40.00
$68.00

$9.50 $42.00

$7.50
$9.50
$9.50

$35.00
$42.00
$42.00
$69.00
$65.00

$8.00 
$9.50
$9.50

$38.00
$44.00
$44.00
$99.00

BEER

Yeah Buoy (non-alcoholic beer)
James Boags Light 
Great Northern Crisp
Alby Draught
Emu Export
Great Northern Original
Side Track XPA  
Corona
Gage Road Single Fin Summer Ale
Matso's Ginger Beer 

CIDER

Hello Sunshine

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink 
Juice 
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 
Mocktails  

TAP BEER

Rogers 
Singe Fin
Side Track XPA
Little Creatures Pale Ale 

Bottle/Can

$6
$6
$8
$8
$9
$9
$9
$9.50
$9.50
$10

$9.00

Glass

$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$4.50

Jug

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00

Middy 
   
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Schooner

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00



COCKTAILS                  $14 EACH

Aperol Spritz 
Limoncello Spritz 
Pink Gin Rickey 
Espresso Martini

IDLE HANDS COCKTAILS 
Margarita Fizz 
Juicy Bambini Spritz 
Yuzu + Lychee Spritz

SPIRITS 

VODKA 

Smirnoff Red 
Absolut 
Belvedere 

GIN 

Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray 
Hendricks 

SCOTCH 

Johnny Walker Red 
Ballantines 
Chivas Regal 12yr  
Johnny Walker Black 
Glenfiddich 12yr 

RUM

Bacardi Rum 
Bundaberg Rum 
Captain Morgan  

BOURBON/WHISKEY
  
Canadian Club 
Jack Daniels 
Jim Beam 
Southern Comfort 
Wild Turkey 
Jameson 
Makers Mark 

LIQUERUERS 

Limoncello 

30ML

$8.50
$9.00
$11.00

$10.00
$10.00
$11.00

$8.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00

30ML

$8.50
$8.50
$9.00

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00



RED WINE

Smooth Sailing Cabernet  Merlot

SPARKLING

Smooth Sailing Sparkling

Great Northern Crisp
Gage Roads Single Fin

Alby Draught
Hello Sunshine

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink
Juice

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Each beverage package offers unlimited service for up to 6 hours

STANDARD PACKAGE
$57 Per Person

WHITE WINE

Smooth Sailing SSB

BEER & CIDER

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

SPARKLING

ROSÈ

PREMIUM PACKAGE
$69 Per Person

Lange Estate TRS Sauvignon Blanc
Lange Estate TRS Chardonnay

Lange Estate TRS Shiraz
Russel & Suitor Pinot Noir

BEER & CIDER

Corona
Matso's Ginger Beer

Great Northern Crisp
Gage Roads Single Fin

Alby Draught
Hello Sunshine

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink
Juice

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Thompson Estate Rosè

Smooth Sailing 'House' Sparkling
 Alejandro Prosecco

B  E  V  E  R  A  G  E  S   P  A  C  K  A  G  E  S



JUST A FEW OF OUR FAVOURITE SUPPLIERS...

For more pictures reviews & information visit
www.nyc.org.au/functions/

Or check out our Social Media 
@NedlandsYachtClub 

FURNITURE HIRE COMPANIES

Heart Strings Hire & Style
hello@heartstringshireandstyle.com.au

Maisey Event Hire
hello@maiseycollections.com.au

Perth Party Hire
info@perthpartyhire.com.au

The Event Mill
info@theeventmill.com.au

Complete DJ & Photobooth's
info@completedj.com.au

PHOTOBOOTH

Vintage Photobooths
vintagewa@photobooth.net.au

CATERERS

Prestige Catering
prestigecatering.com.au

Ultimo Catering
enquiries@ultimogroup.com.au

LIGHTING

Festoon Lighting Perth
enquiries@festoonlightingperth.com.au

Black Label
info@blacklabelevents.com.au

The Event Mill
info@theeventmill.com.au

Sultan Pepper
hello@sultanpepperfoodtruck.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Rift Photography
hriftphoto@gmail.com

Vintage Letters Co
info@vintageletters.co

For more pictures reviews & information visit
www.nyc.org.au/functions/

Or check out our Social Media 
@NedlandsYachtClub 

The Old Laundry
catering@theoldlaundry.com.au

DJ & ENTERTAINMENT

Anytime DJ
djjimmy@anytimedj.com

Aslan DJ
ash.m.keogh@gmail.com

Complete DJ
info@completedj.com.au

The Fidelity Duo
thehighfidelityduo@hotmail.com

Reilly Craig
reillycraigmusic@live.com

Black Label
info@blacklabelevents.com.au

Heyder & Shears
info@heydershears.com.au

Mi Scusi 
eat@miscusifood.com.au

mailto:theoldlaundryevents@outlook.com

