

LET'S CELEBRATE!

Here at the Nedlands Yacht Club we invite you to experience some of the best facilities and waterfront views that Perth has to offer. Dance the night away all whilst taking in the dazzling beauty that is our city's skyline. We give you the freedom to work with a blank canvas and create exactly what you have you envisioned for your celebrations. The choice of catering, decorating and styling is all up to you!

This will surely be a night you, your family, your co-workers & friends will never forget!

Nedlands Yacht Club must provide all liquor and beverages with a minimum spend of \$2,000 in place for all private events.

No BYO allowed.



VENUE HIRE

October - April Monday - Thursday \$1,000
October - April Friday - Sunday \$2,500

May - September Monday - Thursday \$500
May - September Friday - Sunday \$700

Included in the venue hire is round tables, trestle tables, white or black table linen, cream plastic chairs, high tables, stools and glassware.

No crockery, no cutlery, no food items are available through us, this will need to be organised by your caterer.



LONG WEEKEND, PUBLIC HOLIDAY & NYE EVENTS

LONG WEEKEND, PUBLIC HOLIDAY DATES

\$3,000

Dates subject to availability

Staffing will be charged at the Public Holiday rate for the entire shift for all staff members

Minimum spend of \$30 per person on beverages applies

NEW YEARS EVE EVENTS

\$3,000

Subject to availability

Staffing will be charged at the Public Holiday rate for the entire shift for all staff members

A minimum of 120 guests is required

A minimum spend of \$50 per person on beverages





STAFFING

Staffing costs are additional to venue hire and beverage packages

Monday-Thursday \$45 per staff member per hour Friday & Saturday \$50 per staff member per hour Sunday \$55 per staff member per hour

Staffing Guidelines

0 - 50 guests
51 - 80 guests
81 - 110 guests
111 - 140 guests
3 staff members
4 staff members
5 staff members
6 staff members

141 + guests Dependant on your event requirements

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING EXTRA?

Giant Lawn Games \$100

Tea & Coffee Station \$150

Continuous self serve

Usage of the Foreshore - Unlicensed \$250

Licensing of Foreshore \$475

CATERING

What better catering option is there than the choice of infinite options!

Here at Nedlands yacht Club our creative creating options allow for you to choose from your favourite local restaurant, that delicious food truck you tried at your local markets or perhaps a caterer your friends or family raved about?

The choice is entirely up to you!

Want us to point you in the right direction? Ask our events manager to assist!





BEVERAGES

Looking for the flexibility of tailoring your own drinks menu? Set your limit, choose your beverages from our beverage offerings and we will take care of the rest. There is a minimum spend across the bar of \$2,000 for all events.

WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle	BEER	Bottle/C	an
Smooth Sailing 'House' SSB Chalk Hill Blue Moscato Lange Estate TSR SB Lange Estate TSR Chardonnay Wild & Wilder Riesling Jilyara Heath Road Chardonnay	\$7.50 \$8.50 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.50	\$35.00 \$35.00 \$39.00 \$39.00 \$40.00 \$68.00	Yeah Buoy (non-alcoholic beer) James Boags Light Great Northern Crisp Alby Draught Emu Export Great Northern Original Side Track XPA	\$6 \$6 \$8 \$8 \$9 \$9 \$9	
ROSE Thompson Estate Four Chambers Rosè	\$9.50	\$42.00	Corona Gage Road Single Fin Summer Ale Matso's Ginger Beer	\$9.50 \$9.50 \$10	
RED WINE			CIDER Hello Sunshine	\$9.00	
Smooth Sailing 'House' Cab Merlot Fat Bastard Pinot Noir Lange Estate TSR Shiraz Pirathon Silver Shiraz Jilyara Health Road Cabernet Sauvignon SPARKLING	\$7.50 \$9.50 \$9.50	\$35.00 \$42.00 \$42.00 \$69.00 \$65.00	NON-ALCOHOLIC Soft Drink Juice Lemon, Lime & Bitters Mocktails	Glass \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.50 \$4.50	Jug \$10.00 \$10.00 \$12.00 \$14.00
Smooth Sailing 'House' Sparkling Alejandro Prosecco Riverland Veuve Deville French Sparkling Pommery Brut Royal NV Champagne	\$8.00 \$9.50 \$9.50	\$38.00 \$44.00 \$44.00 \$99.00	TAP BEER Rogers Singe Fin Side Track XPA Little Creatures Pale Ale	Middy \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	\$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00

COCKTAILS

\$14 EACH

Aperol Spritz Limoncello Spritz Pink Gin Rickey Espresso Martini

IDLE HANDS COCKTAILS Margarita Fizz Juicy Bambini Spritz Yuzu + Lychee Spritz



SPIRITS

VODKA	30ML	RUM	30ML
Smirnoff Red Absolut Belvedere	\$8.50 \$9.00 \$11.00	Bacardi Rum Bundaberg Rum Captain Morgan	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$9.00
GIN		BOURBON/WHISKEY	
Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Hendricks SCOTCH	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$11.00	Canadian Club Jack Daniels Jim Beam Southern Comfort Wild Turkey Jameson	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
Johnny Walker Red Ballantines	\$8.50 \$10.00	Makers Mark	\$10.00
Chivas Regal 12yr Johnny Walker Black	\$10.00 \$10.00	LIQUERUERS	
Glenfiddich 12yr	\$11.00	Limoncello	\$9.00



BEVERAGES PACKAGES

Each beverage package offers unlimited service for up to 6 hours

STANDARD PACKAGE

\$57 Per Person

WHITE WINE

Smooth Sailing SSB

RED WINE

Smooth Sailing Cabernet Merlot

SPARKLING

Smooth Sailing Sparkling

BEER & CIDER

Great Northern Crisp Gage Roads Single Fin Alby Draught Hello Sunshine

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink
Juice
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

PREMIUM PACKAGE

\$69 Per Person

WHITE WINE

Lange Estate TRS Sauvignon Blanc Lange Estate TRS Chardonnay

ROSÈ

Thompson Estate Rosè

RED WINE

Lange Estate TRS Shiraz Russel & Suitor Pinot Noir

SPARKLING

Smooth Sailing 'House' Sparkling Alejandro Prosecco

BEER & CIDER

Corona
Matso's Ginger Beer
Great Northern Crisp
Gage Roads Single Fin
Alby Draught
Hello Sunshine

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink
Juice
Lemon, Lime & Bitters



JUST A FEW OF OUR FAVOURITE SUPPLIERS...

CATERERS

Prestige Catering prestigecatering.com.au

Heyder & Shears info@heydershears.com.au

Mi Scusi eat@miscusifood.com.au

The Old Laundry catering@theoldlaundry.com.au

Sultan Pepper hello@sultanpepperfoodtruck.com

Ultimo Catering enquiries@ultimogroup.com.au

FURNITURE HIRE COMPANIES

Black Label info@blacklabelevents.com.au

Heart Strings Hire & Style hello@heartstringshireandstyle.com.au

Maisey Event Hire hello@maiseycollections.com.au

Perth Party Hire info@perthpartyhire.com.au

The Event Mill info@theeventmill.com.au

Vintage Letters Co info@vintageletters.co

LIGHTING

Black Label info@blacklabelevents.com.au

Festoon Lighting Perth enquiries@festoonlightingperth.com.au

The Event Mill info@theeventmill.com.au

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Rift Photography hriftphoto@gmail.com

PHOTOBOOTH

Complete DJ & Photobooth's info@completedj.com.au

Vintage Photobooths
vintagewa@photobooth.net.au

DJ & ENTERTAINMENT

Anytime DJ djjimmy@anytimedj.com

Aslan DJ ash.m.keogh@gmail.com

Complete DJ info@completedj.com.au

The Fidelity Duo thehighfidelityduo@hotmail.com

Reilly Craig reillycraigmusic@live.com



For more pictures reviews & information visit

www.nyc.org.au/functions/

Or check out our Social Media

@NedlandsYachtClub

